
Race Provisional Results (2 Hours)
Best Lap

Drivers* VehicleTeamClass Laps Lap TimeGap Total Time MphPos Pic Nr.

* Bold: Starting Driver / Italic: Fastest Lap Driver / Underline: Qualifying Driver

15 A. Cindric / S. Priaulx Ford Mustang GT4Multimatic MotorsportsGS 67 2:00:23.566 - 34 1:26.808 105.3351 1 -

69 J. Lazare / C. Fergus McLaren GT4Motorsports In ActionGS 67 2:00:29.579 6.013 35 1:27.137 104.9372 2 2.805

46 O. Trinkler / H. Plumb Mercedes-AMGTeam TGMGS 67 2:00:29.979 6.413 35 1:26.886 105.2413 3 0.400

18 R. Ferriol / S. Pumpelly Audi R8MoorespeedGS 67 2:00:41.965 18.399 56 1:27.706 104.2574 4 11.986

13 C. Green / O. Fidani McLaren GT4AWAGS 67 2:00:42.985 19.419 38 1:27.486 104.5195 5 1.020

75 P. Holton / K. Wittmer McLaren GT4Compass RacingGS 67 2:00:44.872 21.306 35 1:27.281 104.7646 6 1.887

4 T. Giovanis / G. Cosmo Mercedes-AMGTeam TGMGS 67 2:00:45.968 22.402 35 1:27.536 104.4597 7 1.096

56 J. Mosing / E. Foss Mercedes-AMGMurillo RacingGS 67 2:00:46.320 22.754 57 1:27.971 103.9438 8 0.352

22 C. Briscoe / C. Custer Ford Mustang GT4Multimatic MotorsportsGS 67 2:00:48.741 25.175 35 1:27.673 104.2969 9 2.421

65 T. Probert / B. Mosing Mercedes-AMGMurillo RacingGS 67 2:00:54.282 30.716 58 1:28.469 103.35710 10 5.541

71 R. Liddell / F. DePew Chevrolet Camaro 
GT4.R

Rebel Rock RacingGS 67 2:01:00.489 36.923 34 1:27.360 104.67011 11 6.207

98 M. Wilkins / M. Lewis Hyundai Veloster N TCRBRYAN HERTA AUTOSPORT W/ 
CURB-AGAJANIAN

TCR 67 2:01:01.121 37.555 35 1:28.830 102.93712 1 0.632

82 J. Clay / D. Jones BMW M4 GT4BimmerWorld RacingGS 67 2:01:01.812 38.246 50 1:26.770 105.38113 12 0.691

17 M. Taylor / B. Casey Jr Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSGJDC-Miller MotorSportsTCR 67 2:01:02.434 38.868 36 1:29.100 102.62514 2 0.622

23 N. Galante / J. Vance Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSGFast MD RacingTCR 67 2:01:20.141 56.575 58 1:29.743 101.89015 3 17.707

21 M. Filippi / H. Gottsacker Hyundai Veloster N TCRBRYAN HERTA AUTOSPORT W/ 
CURB-AGAJANIAN

TCR 67 2:01:20.691 57.125 5 1:29.574 102.08216 4 0.550

84 B. Henderson / T. Lamb Honda Civic TCRAtlanta SpeedwerksTCR 67 2:01:32.512 1:08.946 38 1:29.940 101.66717 5 11.821

97 G. Ferrera / K. Wilson Aston Martin AMR 
Vantage

Automatic RacingGS 67 2:01:36.854 1:13.288 51 1:26.886 105.24118 13 4.342

7 A. Brynjolfsson / T. Hindman Porsche 718 Cayman 
GT4 Clubsport

Park Place MotorsportsGS 67 2:01:44.149 1:20.583 38 1:27.351 104.68019 14 7.295

99 R. Abdolvahabi / B. Waddell Aston Martin Vantage 
GT4

Automatic RacingGS 67 2:01:46.059 1:22.493 50 1:28.341 103.50720 15 1.910

19 A. Balogh / T. Dyer BMW M4 GT4Stephen Cameron RacingGS 67 2:02:21.340 1:57.774 40 1:27.256 104.79421 16 35.281

61 G. Ernstone / J. Morley Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSGRoadshagger RacingTCR 66 2:00:34.352 1 Lap 52 1:30.202 101.37222 6 1 Lap

40 J. Pesek / J. Buford Ford Mustang GT4PF RacingGS 66 2:00:35.740 1 Lap 40 1:27.549 104.44423 17 1.388

35 J. Cox / D. Murry Mercedes-AMGRiley MotorsportsGS 65 2:00:50.999 2 Laps 39 1:27.845 104.09224 18 1:38.208

89 C. Gilsinger / R. Eversley Honda Civic TCRHARTTCR 64 2:01:37.717 3 Laps 46 1:29.731 101.90425 7 1 Lap

60 N. Stacy / K. Marcelli Ford Mustang GT4KohR MotorsportsGS 62 2:01:49.008 5 Laps 5 1:28.814 102.95626 19 2 Laps

88 H. Schmitt / G. Liefooghe BMW M4 GT4Stephen Cameron RacingGS 58 1:47:20.387 9 Laps 35 1:27.475 104.53227 20 4 LapsNot Running

39 T. McQuarrie / J. Westphal Audi R8CarBahn with Peregrine RacingGS 56 2:00:51.858 11 Laps 43 1:28.401 103.43728 21 2 Laps

73 M. Pombo / M. LaMarra Honda Civic TCRLA Honda World RacingTCR 55 1:43:41.409 12 Laps 40 1:29.162 102.55429 8 1 LapNot Running

96 R. Foley / V. Barletta BMW M4 GT4Turner MotorsportsGS 50 1:37:19.331 17 Laps 40 1:27.734 104.22330 22 5 LapsNot Running

52 M. Pombo / C. Mullan Honda Civic TCRLA Honda World RacingTCR 40 1:16:24.511 27 Laps 5 1:29.570 102.08731 9 10 LapsNot Running

94 T. Stone / R. McDonough Honda Civic TCRAtlanta SpeedwerksTCR 33 2:00:54.845 34 Laps 6 1:30.557 100.97432 10 7 Laps

33 R. Ward / I. Dontje Mercedes-AMGWinward Racing / HTP MotorsportGS 26 46:56.605 41 Laps 14 1:27.760 104.19233 23 7 LapsNot Running

11-Oct-19  5:08 PM           Page 1 / 2



Race Provisional Results (2 Hours)
Best Lap

Drivers* VehicleTeamClass Laps Lap TimeGap Total Time MphPos Pic Nr.

* Bold: Starting Driver / Italic: Fastest Lap Driver / Underline: Qualifying Driver

37 T. O'Gorman / S. Blackstock Honda Civic TCRLA Honda World RacingTCR 26 48:13.716 41 Laps 13 1:30.079 101.51034 11 1:17.111Not Running

3 A. Papadopulos / T. Estep Alfa Romeo Giulietta 
TCR

KMW Motorsports with TMR EngineeringTCR 22 38:39.095 45 Laps 6 1:30.095 101.49235 12 4 LapsNot Running

54 M. Johnson / S. Simpson Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSGJDC-Miller MotorSportsTCR 19 31:17.269 48 Laps 16 1:30.332 101.22636 13 3 LapsNot Running

5 R. Block / T. Lewis Jr Alfa Romeo Giulietta 
TCR

KMW Motorsports with TMR EngineeringTCR 65 1:59:12.791 2 Laps 53 1:29.679 101.96337 14 1 LapNot Running

57 B. Ward / C. Hohenadel Mercedes-AMGWinward Racing / HTP MotorsportGS 14 24:04.773 53 Laps 2 1:28.696 103.09338 24 5 LapsNot Running

09 T. Long / A. Rabindra Aston Martin Vantage 
GT4

Automatic RacingGS 67 2:00:26.774 3.208 3 1:26.887 105.23939 25 3.208

Pole Position

106.6 Mph1:25.715A. Rabindra

Circuit Records by Class

GS Devin Jones 1:26.770 105.3 Mph10-11-2019

TCR Michael Lewis 1:28.830 102.9 Mph10-11-2019

Fastest Laps by Class

1:26.770GS 50 105.381 MphDevin Jones Lap
1:28.830TCR 35 102.937 MphMichael Lewis Lap

Car #09 - Moved to the back of its class as per Penalty #IMPC-SP 2019-30 as posted on the notice board
Car #5 - Moved to the back of its class as per Penalty #IMPC-SP 2019-31 as posted on the notice board

Timekeeper:

Published at: ........................................ DRYTrack Status:

Race Director:

Total FCY Laps: 19
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